

(
ITEM NO.108(MM) COURT NO.11 SECTION IV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2282/2008
IMPROVEMENT TRUST, BATHINDA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S AMRIT PAUL & CO.
(With interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH
C.A. No. 2285/2008
Date : 24/11/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Vandana Mishra,Adv.
in CA 2282/2008 Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.
In CA 2285/2008 Mr. Ajay Bansal,Adv.
Ms. Veena Bansal,Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Yadava,Adv.
For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Bansal,Adv.
Ms. Veena Bansal,Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Yadava,Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the joint request of the learned counsel for the
parties, list these appeals in the month of January,
2017.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master